
CES Bus Routes 2025-2026
Please be at your stop 10 minutes in advance of the pick up and drop off time. 

Find more information at www.monomoy.edu/busroutes

updated 8/28/25

303-AM CHATHAM ELEMENTARY
6:55 AM 2607 MAIN ST
6:57 AM 92 BAY VIEW RD
6:57 AM 139 BAY VIEW RD
6:58 AM BAY VIEW RD & KITTYS LN
6:59 AM 145 PLEASANT ST
7:01 AM 2445 MAIN ST
7:02 AM 2337 MAIN ST
7:03 AM 214 COCKLE COVE RD
7:06 AM MAIN ST & MALABAR RD
7:08 AM 155 GEORGE RYDER RD S
7:10 AM GEORGE RYDER RD & KATIE FORD RD
7:12 AM GEORGE RYDER RD & THOMPSONS TRCE
7:14 AM CEDAR FARM RD & TRAINING FIELD RD
7:15 AM 69 OLD COMERS RD
7:18 AM 172 HERITAGE LN
7:20 AM 1161 MAIN STREET
7:22 AM 1556 MAIN ST
7:24 AM 43 CHATFIELD LN
7:29 AM 1221 MAIN STREET (LIQUOR LOCKER)
7:31 AM MAIN ST & LINDEN TREE LN

305-AM CHATHAM ELEMENTARY
6:54 AM NORTHGATE RD & UP HILL CIR
6:56 AM 899 ORLEANS RD
6:59 AM 273 SAM RYDER RD
7:00 AM 147 SAM RYDER ROAD
7:02 AM 3 WILLIAMS WAY
7:03 AM MEETINGHOUSE RD & MIDDLE RD
7:04 AM 87 MEETINGHOUSE RD
7:06 AM MORTON RD & TWINE FIELD DR
7:07 AM MORTON RD & OLD VILLAGE RD
7:09 AM 195 TANGLEWOOD DR
7:11 AM 1369 OLD QUEEN ANNE RD
7:13 AM 28 CHIPPINGSTONE ROAD
7:14 AM 56 TROUT POND LN
7:16 AM 576 OLD COMERS RD
7:16 AM 741 ORLEANS RD



7:18 AM ORLEANS RD & MISTY MEADOW LN
7:19 AM BISHOPS TER & BONITA DR
7:20 AM STONY HILL RD & WINDWARD PSGE
7:23 AM 185 BARCLIFF AVE
7:25 AM 45 PASTURE LANE
7:27 AM 41 BELL RD
7:28 AM 50 BELL RD
7:29 AM 10 NONANTUM LANE
7:30 AM ELKANAH ST & NONANTUM LN
7:31 AM 85 STONY HILL RD
7:32 AM LAKE ST & STONY HILL RD
7:32 AM CROWELL RD & GREAT HILL RD
7:37 AM CAPTAINS LNDG & CROWELL RD

304-AM CES PUPS
6:53 AM 26 FRANCIS RD
6:57 AM 96 QUEEN ANNE CT & QUEEN ANNE RD
7:02 AM ROUTE 124 PARK & RIDE LOT
7:04 AM 86 PLEASANT LAKE AVE
7:07 AM RANEO WAY & WALTON RD
7:11 AM LITTLE LN & ORLEANS RD
7:12 AM 933 QUEEN ANNE RD
7:14 AM RTE 137 & ORLEANS RD (HINCKLEY'S LOT)
7:17 AM MEETINGHOUSE RD (RTE 137) & REDEMPTION ROCK CHURCH
7:24 AM 125 OAK HILL RD
7:34 AM 89 BELL RD

303-PM CHATHAM ELEMENTARY
2:27 PM MAIN ST & LINDEN TREE LN
2:28 PM 1161 MAIN STREET
2:28 PM 1221 MAIN STREET (LIQUOR LOCKER)
2:30 PM 1556 MAIN ST(CHATHAM STONEWARE)
2:33 PM 43 CHATFIELD LN
2:36 PM 155 GEORGE RYDER RD S
2:37 PM MAIN ST & MALABAR RD
2:40 PM 214 COCKLE COVE RD
2:44 PM 2337 MAIN ST
2:45 PM 2445 MAIN ST
2:46 PM 92 BAY VIEW RD
2:46 PM 139 BAY VIEW RD
2:47 PM BAY VIEW RD & KITTYS LN
2:49 PM 145 PLEASANT ST
2:50 PM 2605 MAIN ST



2:55 PM GEORGE RYDER RD & KATIE FORD RD
2:57 PM GEORGE RYDER RD & THOMPSONS TRCE
2:59 PM OLD COMERS RD & TRAINING FIELD RD
3:00 PM 69 OLD COMERS RD
3:05 PM HERITAGE LN & STEPPING STONES RD

305-PM CHATHAM ELEMENTARY
2:27 PM 185 BARCLIFF AVE
2:29 PM 45 PASTURE LANE
2:30 PM 10 NONANTUM LANE
2:31 PM ELKANAH ST & NONANTUM LN
2:32 PM 85 STONY HILL RD
2:32 PM 50 BELL RD
2:33 PM 41 BELL RD
2:35 PM CAPTAINS LNDG & CROWELL RD
2:36 PM CROWELL RD & GREAT HILL RD
2:37 PM STONY HILL RD & LAKE ST
2:38 PM BISHOPS TER & BONITA DR
2:41 PM STONY HILL RD & WINDWARD PASSAGE
2:45 PM ORLEANS RD & MISTY MEADOW LN
2:48 PM NORTHGATE RD & UP HILL CIR
2:50 PM 741 ORLEANS RD
2:50 PM 568 OLD COMERS ROAD
2:55 PM 899 ORLEANS RD
3:00 PM 56 TROUT POND LN
3:01 PM 28 CHIPPINGSTONE ROAD
3:03 PM 273 SAM RYDER RD
3:03 PM 147 SAM RYDER ROAD
3:05 PM 3 WILLIAMS WAY
3:06 PM 235 MEETINGHOUSE RD
3:07 PM 87 MEETINGHOUSE RD
3:09 PM MORTON RD & TWINE FIELD DR
3:09 PM MORTON RD & OLD VILLAGE RD
3:12 PM 195 TANGLEWOOD DR
3:13 PM CHURCH ST & 1369 OLD QUEEN ANNE RD

304-PM CES PUPS
2:20 PM 89 BELL RD
2:30 PM 125 OAK HILL RD
2:37 PM MEETINGHOUSE RD (RTE 137) & REDEMPTION ROCK CHURCH
2:41 PM HASKELL LN & QUEEN ANNE RD
2:43 PM RTE 137 & ORLEANS RD (HINCKLEY'S LOT)
2:46 PM LITTLE LN & ORLEANS RD



2:52 PM PILGRIM RD & ROUTE 28
3:00 PM 26 FRANCIS RD
3:03 PM 96 QUEEN ANNE CT & QUEEN ANNE RD
3:07 PM ROUTE 124 PARK & RIDE LOT
3:10 PM 86 PLEASANT LAKE AVE










